

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1988-1990/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2011 in CRLA No.165/2011,CRLA No.522/2011CRLA No.593/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UNION OF INDIA TR.INTELLIGENCE OFFR.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FIAAYAZ AHMED RASOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

Mr. Niraj Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 15th October, 2012 in final disposal matters.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)

| Court Master

