

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2176-2179/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2011 in CRLA
No.5718/2010 & CRLA No.5719/2010, CRLA No.5725/2010 and CRLA
No.5726/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HARINDER SINGH ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay of arrest and office report)

WITH SLP(CRL) NO.1988-1990/2012
(With appl.for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 07/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satbir Pillania, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Usha Sharma]
Court Master